
 

 

 

 

3rd Grade IAR Testing 
Mrs. Sullivan’s students will test at Greenbriar. 
Mrs. Russell’s students will test at Westmoor. 

Thursday, April 22  
9:00 - 10:30 a.m. (ELA) 

Friday, April 23  
9:00 - 11:00 a.m. (ELA) 

Monday, May 3 
9:00 - 10:15 a.m. (Math) 

Tuesday, May 4 
9:00 - 10:15 a.m. (Math) 

Wednesday, May 5  
9:00 - 10:15 a.m. (Math) 

4th Grade IAR Testing 
Mrs. Nordberg’s students will test at Greenbriar. 
Mr. Shea’s students will test at Meadowbrook. 

Ms. Allen’s students will test at Westmoor.  

Monday, April 26 
9:00 - 10:45 a.m. (ELA) 

Tuesday, April 27 
9:00 - 11:00 a.m. (ELA)  

Wednesday, April 28 
9:00 - 10:15 a.m. (Math) 

Thursday, April 29 
9:00 - 10:15 a.m. (Math) 

Friday, April 30 
9:00 - 10:15 a.m. (Math) 

5th Grade IAR/ISA Testing 
Ms. Mazzarella’s students will test at Meadowbrook.  

Mrs. Rogowin’s students will test at Westmoor. 

Tuesday, April 20 
9:00 - 11:45 a.m. (Science) 

Wednesday, April 21 
9:00 - 10:15 a.m. (Science) 

Monday, April 26 
1:00 - 2:45 p.m. (ELA) 

Tuesday, April 27 
1:00 - 3:00 p.m. (ELA) 

Wednesday, April 28 
1:00 - 2:15 p.m. (Math) 

Thursday, April 29 
1:00 - 2:15 p.m. (Math) 

Friday, April 30 
1:00 - 2:15 p.m. (Math) 


